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Zona/Pais China
Importador Ningbo Cartevilla

Cédigo V2053697

Linea Pavo Real Gran Reserva
Formato 750

Descripcion CET-AA-PAVO_REAL_GR-CS-750-CHI-(CCU)

Fecha 11/02/16

80 mm

87 mm

2011
2012
2013
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CARTEVILLA PAVO REAL GRAN RESERVA
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Cabernet Sauvignon
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This expressive Cabernet Sauvignon has intense red fruits aromas such as red currants and
cherries, well integrated with spicy and toasted notes that come from the oak barrels. On
the palate it shows good volume and soft tannins that lead to a long finish.
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ENVASADO EN CHILE - CONTAINS SULFITES

2053697

12% vol
12.5% vol
13% vol
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15% vol

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresién y Pegado

80 x 87 mm.

Fasson Cuvee Martele Blanco
Acuoso Mate

indigo / Autoadhesivo

Colores .

P Black U

Recursos



